          DNA1349MFWV
 2MP IP D/N IR Mobile Camera
  H.265/H.264 Triple Stream
               Analytics
                       www.dantesecurity.net                  Lynbrook, NY USA                           sales@dantesecurity.net
                                             Dante Security Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.  Page 1   6/11/2018
DESCRIPTION
The DNA1349MFWV Series are 1/2.8” CMOS, 2

           * Power Generating Plants
           * Elevator Surveillance
       ORDERING INFORMATION
     DNA1349MFW-54V     Network 2MP, D/N IR Mobile Camera, 2.8mm - 30m, IP67, 12VDC/POE
     DNA1349MFW-64V     Network 2MP, D/N Mobile Camera, 3.6mm - 30m, IP67, 12VDC/POE
     DNA1349MFW-7A4V   Network 2MP, D/N Mobile Camera, 6mm - 35m, IP67, 12VDC/POE
          DNA1349MFWV
 2MP IP D/N IR Mobile Camera
  H.265/H.264 Triple Stream
               Analytics
                       www.dantesecurity.net                  Lynbrook, NY USA                           sales@dantesecurity.net
                                             Dante Security Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.  Page 2   6/11/2018
 DNA1349MFWV Product Specifications
 Image Sensor:  2MP 1/2.8” Progressive Scan CMOS Image Sensor with WDR
 Effective Pixels:   1920(H)×1080(V)
 Minimum Illumination:  Color 0.009LUX/F2.0 / 0Lux IR ON
 S/N Ratio: > 50 dB